Coexistence Digital TV
and LTE
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMU200A
| R&SSMJ100A
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SWinIQSIM2™

SMU-K52 Digital Standard DVB-H/DVB-T 1408.7010.02
SMU-K53 Digital Standard DAB / T-DMB 1400.6209.02
Ordering information
TV Generator
SFU Broadcast Test System 2110.2500.02
SFE Broadcast Tester 2112.4300.02
SFE100 Test Transmitter 2112.4100.xx
SFx-K40 Noise AWGN
SFx-K1 DVB-T/H Coder
SFx-K2 DVB-C Coder
SFx-K3 DVB-S/DVB-DSNG Coder
SFx-K4 ATSC/8VSB Coder
SFx-K5 J.83/B Coder
SFx-K6 ISDB-T Coder
SFx-K10 MediaFLO™ Coder
SFx-K11 T-DMB/DAB Coder
SFx-K12 DTMB Coder
SFx-K15 CMMB Coder
SFx-K18 ATSC-M/H Coder
SFx-K35 ARB Generator
Ordering Information
1MA176_3e Rohde & Schwarz Coexistence Digital TV and LTE 33
Ordering information
TV Analyzer
ETL TV Analyzer 2112.0004.13
ETL-B210 Digital Demodulator for Single Carrier 2112.0104.02
ETL-B215 Digital Demodulator for DTMB 2112.0156.02
ETL-B216 Digital Demodulator for Single Carrier and DTMB 2112.0162.02
ETL-K210 DVB-C Firmware 2112.0404.02
ETL-K213 J.83/B Firmware 2112.0504.02
ETL-K220 ATSC/8VSB Firmware 2112.0456.02
ETL-K240 DVB-T/H Firmware 2112.0556.02
ETL-K250 T-DMB/DAB Firmware 2112.0533.02
ETL-K260 ISDB-T Firmware 2112.0485.02
ETL-K340 DVB-T2 Firmware 2112.0527.02
Note: Available options are not listed in detail. The use of the SMATE and the SMBV
vector generator is also possible (the SMATE and SMBV do not support fading).
Please contact your local Rohde & Schwarz sales office for further assistance.
About Rohde & Schwarz